Numero Categorie Nom-Prenom

44
7
26
5
17
2
16
42
8
3
18
9
4
10
6
11

Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime

AUGEREAU Daniel Scott
BARBAROQUX Antoine
BERNIER Victor
CRESPIN Guilhem
GAZEAU Cesar

LE BORGNE Camille
LEGER Dylan

LENEVEU Mattia
LUMET Valentin

MAHE Faustin

MARION Maxime
MASSON Esteban
MENU Maximilien
PADEZ Leandro
TEKAYA Youness
TREILLARD de QUINEMONT Guillaume

MINIMES

Club

ASK LOHEAC

ASK LAVAL

ASK ANCENIS
ASK LOHEAC

ASK CORCOUE 44
ASK LOHEAC

ASK ANCENIS
ASK WERNERT KAF
ASK ANCENIS
ASK LAMBALLE
ASK ANCENIS
ASK ANCENIS
ACO

ASK LOHEAC

ASK CORCOUE 44
ASK ANCENIS



